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Lombardi Division

Z-Force

Mr. Research
Green Akers
Short Fuse 33
Action Jackson

Rooney Division

Fightin' Felons
Lounge Lizards
Irishboyz
Stafford Infection
SX Maniacs

Total Points

Irishboyz

Mr. Research
Z-Force

Fightin' Felons
Stafford Infection
Lounge Lizards
Green Akers

SX Maniacs
Short Fuse 33
Action Jackson

17
15
10

20
16
15
14

11
16
17
20

10
11
12
18

2820
2770
2734
2710
2599
2567
2489
2298
2153
1903
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PCT
0.654
0.577
0.385
0.346
0.231

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.577
0.538
0.308

DIV
9-4

6-8
6-7
4-9

DIV
10-4
8-5
7-6
6-7
2-11

PF
3892
4322
4006
3180
2810

PF
4428
3896
4384
4168
3388
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PA

3821
3837
3796
3673
3815

PA

3500
3862
4119
3928
4123

PTS
2734
2770
2489
2153
1903

PTS
2710
2567
2820
2599
2298
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